OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

OuctaHuusa 19 My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
16.07.2020 Pe3ynbTaTbl DMHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 22.90 LYPKWH, EBrennii 01.01.2013
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 23.88 BOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii 01.01.2019

KMC :27.00 / MC:25.00 / MCMK : 23.48

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTto ®amunusa, ima r/p

1. UYPKWH, EBrexuii 1990
2. MEKAPCKWI, Mpuropwuii 1998
3. BOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii 2001
4. AOJONEB, Erop 1993
5. WAMWYPWH, VBaH 2001

MAYEKWH, Aptem 1991
7. AbAYEHKO, Kupnnn 2002
8. BYBEHVIH, EBreHui 2001

PaspsaKomaHga R.T.

MCMHK omenbckasa ob6nacte +0,62
MCMkMornnésckasa obnactb+0,64

MC  MwuHcK +0,62
MCMHKMWMHCK +0,60
MC Butebckasa obnacts  +0,69
MCMEKMUMHCK +0,67

MC Bwutebekasa obnacte  +0,64
MC Tlomenbckast oonacte +0,63

Pesynstar

23.32
23.62
23.87
24.07
24.18
24.18
24.38
24.66

paspsg Ouku

MCK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

870
838
812
792
781
781
762
736

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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