19 , 50m

16.07.2020	
------------	--

	22.90 23.88	,		01.01.2013 01.01.2019
KMC: 27.00 / MC: 25.00	/ MCMK : 23.48			
: FINA 2019				
,	/		R.T.	

: FINA	. 2019					
	,	1	R.T.			
1.	,	1990	+0,62	23.32	870	
2.	,	1998	+0,64	23.62	838	
3.	,	2001	+0,62	23.87	812	
4.	,	1993	+0,60	24.07	792	
5.	,	2001	+0,69	24.18	781	
	,	1991	+0,67	24.18	781	
7.	,	2002	+0,64	24.38	762	
8.	,	2001	+0,63	24.66	736	